Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building
Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Church

Totals:
Commercial
Retaining Wall
Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:
Semi-Detached Home
Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Modular Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Sign

Totals:

Cell Tower
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

2,069
40
840
2,949
3,823
0
3,823
96
596
692

240.313.2461

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Valuation

$6,899,968
$93,000
$150,000
$7,142,968
$952,000
$78,000
$1,030,000
$14,113
$20,800
$34,913

$0

$0

$907,856
$105,656
$149,915
$1,500
$1,164,927
$1,774,960
$1,140,990
$203,000
$159,333
$90,000
$325,230
$3,693,513
$0

$0

Valuation

$5,500
$208,887
$214,387
$5,000
$5,000
$7,000
$7,000
$20,000
$20,000
$16,800
$16,800

Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,643.80
$831.00
$291.00
$3,765.80
$1,689.00
$165.00
$1,854.00
$249.70
$168.20
$417.90
$50.00
$50.00

$4,939.20
$943.80
$150.00
$108.00
$6,141.00
$22,326.60
$17,386.10
$902.80
$1,110.20
$615.00
$5,656.50
$47,997.20
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$110.00
$110.00
$94.90
$94.90
$165.00
$165.00
$202.30
$202.30



