

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 11/1/2020 Through 11/30/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	2,069	\$6,899,968	\$2,643.80
	Cell Tower	5	40	\$93,000	\$831.00
	Church	1	840	\$150,000	\$291.00
	Totals:	12	2,949	\$7,142,968	\$3,765.80
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	3,823	\$952,000	\$1,689.00
	Retaining Wall	1	0	\$78,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	4	3,823	\$1,030,000	\$1,854.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	3	96	\$14,113	\$249.70
	Free Standing	2	596	\$20,800	\$168.20
	Totals:	5	692	\$34,913	\$417.90
Non-Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	14	10,317	\$907,856	\$4,939.20
	Porch-Deck-Slab	8	984	\$105,656	\$943.80
	Solar Panels	3	0	\$149,915	\$150.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$1,500	\$108.00
	Totals:	26	11,301	\$1,164,927	\$6,141.00
Residential Building New Construction	Semi-Detached Home	6	12,402	\$1,774,960	\$22,326.60
	Stick Built Home	5	11,985	\$1,140,990	\$17,386.10
	Garage-Carport	5	2,940	\$203,000	\$902.80
	Storage Building	3	6,302	\$159,333	\$1,110.20
	Swimming Pool	3	800	\$90,000	\$615.00
	Modular Home	1	1,780	\$325,230	\$5,656.50
	Totals:	23	36,209	\$3,693,513	\$47,997.20
Residential Demolition		3	0	\$0	\$150.00
	Totals:	3	0	\$0	\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	256	\$5,500	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	2	1,600	\$208,887	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	1,856	\$214,387	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	300	\$5,000	\$110.00
	Totals:	1	300	\$5,000	\$110.00
Hancock Building	Sign	1	0	\$7,000	\$94.90
	Totals:	1	0	\$7,000	\$94.90
Sharpsburg Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$20,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$20,000	\$165.00
Williamsport Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	423	\$16,800	\$202.30
	Totals:	2	423	\$16,800	\$202.30